1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONS

OPEN CLASSIFICATION

Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Greensboro Page
Raleigh Millbrook
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Sanderson
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley

4A

Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Charlotte Providence

4A

Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Greensboro Grimsley
Raleigh Broughton
Raleigh Broughton

4A

Apex

Leesville Road
Leesville Road
North Mecklenburg
Leesville Road
W.A. Hough
Green Hope
W.A. Hough
Panther Creek
Providence
West Forsyth
Fuquay-Varina
Heritage

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

1A/2A/3A
Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

Ragsdale

Southwest Guilford

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998

3A

East Chapel Hill

Ragsdale

East Chapel Hill
Southwest Guilford
Southwest Guilford

White Oak

East Chapel Hill

Ragsdale
White Oak

1A/2A

High Point Central
High Point Central
Richlands
Richlands
Charlotte Catholic
Charlotte Catholic
Western Guilford
Western Guilford
Swansboro

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

3A 2A

White Oak Cardinal Gibbons
White Oak First Flight
White Oak Swansboro
Marvin Ridge Swansboro
Chartlotte Catholic Cuthbertson
White Oak Carrboro
Cardinal Gibbons Swansboro
Chapel Hill West Stokes
A.C. Reynolds Carrboro
Weddington Carrboro
Weddington Carrboro
Chapel Hill First Flight
East Chapel Hill Carrboro

1A

Raleigh Charter
Dixon

Polk County
Southwest Onslow
Central Academy
Southwest Onslow
Lake Norman Charter

Community School of Davidson

Raleigh Charter

Community School of Davidson

Franklin Academy
Union Academy
Union Academy




@ WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES @

YEAR
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

YEAR
1994
1995
1996
1997

SITE

Fetzer Field, Chapel Hill
Method Road, Raleigh

Simeon Stadium, High Point
Memorial Stadium, Burlington
Sanderson, Raleigh

North Forsyth, Winston-Salem
Broughton, Raleigh

Jamieson Stadium, Greensboro

OPEN CLASSIFICATION
CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
Page 4 Millbrook
Page 2 Millbrook
Page 3 Grimsley
Millbrook 2 Page
Grimsley 1 Sanderson
Sanderson 7 North Forsyth
Broughton 1 Grimsley
Grimsley 4 Sanderson

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

Dail Soccer Field, NC State

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh

4A CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION
Grimsley
Broughton
Grimsley
Providence
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Grimsley
Broughton
Grimsley
Broughton
Broughton
Apex

Leesville Road
Leesville Road
North Mecklenburg
Leesville Road
W.A. Hough
Green Hope
W.A. Hough
Panther Creek
Providence
West Forsyth
Fuquay-Varina
Heritage
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RUNNER-UP
Broughton
Grimsley
Broughton
Broughton
Page
Grimsley
Grimsley
Providence
Apex
Grimsley
Broughton
Mount Tabor
Providence
Weddington
Ardrey Kell
Ardrey Kell
Hoggard
Ardrey Kell
Green Hope
W.A. Hough
Panther Creek
Providence
Middle Creek
Cardinal Gibbons
Myers Park
Pinecrest

1A/2A/3A CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION
Ragsdale
Southwest Guilford
Ragsdale
Southwest Guilford

3
6
3
1

RUNNER-UP
Southwest Guilford
High Point Central
T.C.Roberson
Charlotte Catholic

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998
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YEAR
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

YEAR
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

YEAR
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

SITE

Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
Method Road Stadium, Raleigh
SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

3A CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
East Chapel Hill 3 T.C. Roberson
Ragsdale 2 Fuquay-Varina
East Chapel Hill 3 Asheville
Southwest Guilford 4 T.C. Roberson
Southwest Guilford 3 T.C. Roberson
White Oak 2 T.C. Roberson
East Chapel Hill 4 Parkwood
Ragsdale 4 White Oak
White Oak 6 Southwest Guilford
White Oak 3 Charlotte Catholic
White Oak 4 T.C. Roberson
White Oak 5 Kings Mountain
Marvin Ridge 1 Cardinal Gibbons
Charlotte Catholic 2 Cardinal Gibbons
White Oak 2 Charlotte Catholic
Cardinal Gibbons 3 St. Stephens
Chapel Hill 2 Weddington
A.C. Reynolds 2 Swansboro
Weddington 2 Jacksonville
Weddington 2 Corinth Holders
Chapel Hill 1 Cox Mill
East Chapel Hill 2 T.C. Roberson

1A/2A CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
High Point Central 4 Eastern Alamance
High Point Central 1 Swansboro
Richlands 3 High Point Central
Richlands 3 Parkwood
Charlotte Catholic 1 Western Guilford
Charlotte Catholic 4 Richlands
Western Guilford 2 Hibriten
Western Guilford 2 Charlotte Catholic
Swansboro 5 Wilkes Central

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

SITE

SAS Soccer Park, Cary

Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
Paul Derr Stadium, NC State
WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State
Dail Soccer Field, NC State

2A CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPION
Cardinal Gibbons
First Flight
Swansboro
Swansboro
Cuthbertson
Carrboro
Swansboro
West Stokes
Carrboro
Carrboro
Carrboro
First Flight
Carrboro
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RUNNER-UP

Shelby

Forbush

Forbush

Forbush

Carrboro
Cuthbertson

South Iredell
Washington

Forbush

Forbush

West Stokes

Lake Norman Charter
Lake Norman Charter
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@ WOMEN’S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES @

1A CHAMPIONSHIPS
YEAR SITE CHAMPION RUNNER-UP
2007 SAS Soccer Park, Cary Raleigh Charter 3 Bishop McGuinness 0
2008 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Dixon 1 Polk County 0
2009 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Polk County 1 Raleigh Charter 0
2010 Paul Derr Stadium, NC State Southwest Onslow 2 Avery County 0
2011 WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary Central Academy 1 Southwest Onslow 0
2012 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Southwest Onslow 2 Thomas Jefferson 0
2013 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Lake Norman Charter 6 Raleigh Charter 3 OT
2014 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Comm. S. of Davidson 2 East Carteret 1 PK
2015 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Raleigh Charter 2 Bishop McGuinness 1
2016 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Comm. S. of Davidson 5 Franklin Academy 1
2017 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Franklin Academy 3 Comm. S. of Davidson 3 4-3 PK
2018 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Union Academy 6 Franklin Academy 1
2019 Dail Soccer Field, NC State Union Academy 2 Franklin Academy 1 SD-OT



