

WOMEN'S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONS



OPEN CLASSIFICATION

1986	Greensboro Page
1987	Greensboro Page
1988	Greensboro Page
1989	Raleigh Millbrook
1990	Greensboro Grimsley
1991	Raleigh Sanderson
1992	Raleigh Broughton
1993	Greensboro Grimsley

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

YEAR	4A	1A/2A/3A
1994	Greensboro Grimsley	Ragsdale
1995	Raleigh Broughton	Southwest Guilford
1996	Greensboro Grimsley	Ragsdale
1997	Charlotte Providence	Southwest Guilford

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998

	4A	3A	1A/2A
1998	Raleigh Broughton	East Chapel Hill	High Point Central
1999	Raleigh Broughton	Ragsdale	High Point Central
2000	Raleigh Broughton	East Chapel Hill	Richlands
2001	Raleigh Broughton	Southwest Guilford	Richlands
2002	Greensboro Grimsley	Southwest Guilford	Charlotte Catholic
2003	Raleigh Broughton	White Oak	Charlotte Catholic
2004	Greensboro Grimsley	East Chapel Hill	Western Guilford
2005	Raleigh Broughton	Ragsdale	Western Guilford
2006	Raleigh Broughton	White Oak	Swansboro

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

	4A	3A	2A	1A
2007	Apex	White Oak	Cardinal Gibbons	Raleigh Charter
2008	Leesville Road	White Oak	First Flight	Dixon
2009	Leesville Road	White Oak	Swansboro	Polk County
2010	North Mecklenburg	Marvin Ridge	Swansboro	Southwest Onslow
2011	Leesville Road	Chartlotte Catholic	Cuthbertson	Central Academy
2012	W.A. Hough	White Oak	Carrboro	Southwest Onslow
2013	Green Hope	Cardinal Gibbons	Swansboro	Lake Norman Charter
2014	W.A. Hough	Chapel Hill	West Stokes	Community School of Davidson
2015	Panther Creek	A.C. Reynolds	Carrboro	Raleigh Charter
2016	Providence	Weddington	Carrboro	Community School of Davidson
2017	West Forsyth	Weddington	Carrboro	Franklin Academy
2018	Fuquay-Varina	Chapel Hill	First Flight	Union Academy
2019	Heritage	East Chapel Hill	Carrboro	Union Academy



WOMEN'S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES



OPEN CL	'ASSIFICAT	ION.
---------	------------	------

YE	AR SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP	
19	86 Fetzer Field, Chapel Hill	Page	4	Millbrook	2
19	87 Method Road, Raleigh	Page	2	Millbrook	0
19	88 Simeon Stadium, High Point	Page	3	Grimsley	0
19	89 Memorial Stadium, Burlington	n Millbrook	2	Page	0
19	90 Sanderson, Raleigh	Grimsley	1	Sanderson	0
19	91 North Forsyth, Winston-Salem	n Sanderson	7	North Forsyth	1
19	92 Broughton, Raleigh	Broughton	1	Grimsley	0
19	93 Jamieson Stadium, Greensboro	o Grimslev	4	Sanderson	1

PLAY WENT TO TWO CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1994

4A CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		
1994	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Grimsley	2	Broughton	1	PK
1995	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Broughton	3	Grimsley	2	
1996	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Grimsley	2	Broughton	1	
1997	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Providence	2	Broughton	1	
1998	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Broughton	2	Page	1	
1999	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Broughton	3	Grimsley	0	
2000	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Broughton	1	Grimsley	0	
2001	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Broughton	3	Providence	2	PK
2002	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Grimsley	2	Apex	0	
2003	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Broughton	2	Grimsley	0	
2004	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Grimsley	2	Broughton	0	
2005	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Broughton	4	Mount Tabor	1	
2006	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Broughton	1	Providence	0	
2007	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Apex	2	Weddington	1	OT
2008	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Leesville Road	3	Ardrey Kell	0	
2009	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Leesville Road	1	Ardrey Kell	0	PK
2010	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	North Mecklenburg	2	Hoggard	1	PK
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary	Leesville Road	3	Ardrey Kell	0	
2012	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	W.A. Hough	2	Green Hope	1	
2013	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Green Hope	2	W.A. Hough	0	
2014	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	W.A. Hough	1	Panther Creek	0	SD-OT
2015	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Panther Creek	2	Providence	0	
2016	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Providence	2	Middle Creek	1	
2017	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	West Forsyth	4	Cardinal Gibbons	3	
2018	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Fuquay-Varina	1	Myers Park	0	
2019	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Heritage	1	Pinecrest	1	(4-2) PK
		1A/2A/3A CHA	MPION			
YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		
1994	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Ragsdale	3	Southwest Guilford	2	PK
1995	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Southwest Guilford	6	High Point Central	1	
1996	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Ragsdale	3	T.C.Roberson	0	
1997	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Southwest Guilford	1	Charlotte Catholic	0	

PLAY WENT TO THREE CLASSIFICATIONS IN 1998



WOMEN'S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES



3A CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		
1998	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	East Chapel Hill	3	T.C. Roberson	2	
1999	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Ragsdale	2	Fuquay-Varina	1	
2000	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	East Chapel Hill	3	Asheville	0	
2001	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Southwest Guilford	4	T.C. Roberson	1	
2002	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Southwest Guilford	3	T.C. Roberson	2	OT
2003	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	White Oak	2	T.C. Roberson	1	PK
2004	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	East Chapel Hill	4	Parkwood	1	
2005	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Ragsdale	4	White Oak	1	
2006	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	White Oak	6	Southwest Guilford	1	
2007	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	White Oak	3	Charlotte Catholic	2	
2008	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	White Oak	4	T.C. Roberson	0	
2009	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	White Oak	5	Kings Mountain	0	
2010	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Marvin Ridge	1	Cardinal Gibbons	0	
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary	Charlotte Catholic	2	Cardinal Gibbons	1	
2012	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	White Oak	2	Charlotte Catholic	1	
2013	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Cardinal Gibbons	3	St. Stephens	0	
2014	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Chapel Hill	2	Weddington	1	
2015	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	A.C. Reynolds	2	Swansboro	1	
2016	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Weddington	2	Jacksonville	1	
2017	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Weddington	2	Corinth Holders	1	
2018	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Chapel Hill	1	Cox Mill	0	
2019	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	East Chapel Hill	2	T.C. Roberson	0	

1A/2A CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP	
1998	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	High Point Central	4	Eastern Alamance	0
1999	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	High Point Central	1	Swansboro	0
2000	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Richlands	3	High Point Central	1
2001	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Richlands	3	Parkwood	1
2002	Method Road Stadium, Raleigh	Charlotte Catholic	1	Western Guilford	0
2003	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Charlotte Catholic	4	Richlands	0
2004	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Western Guilford	2	Hibriten	0
2005	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Western Guilford	2	Charlotte Catholic	1
2006	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Swansboro	5	Wilkes Central	0

PLAY WENT TO FOUR CLASSIFICATIONS IN 2007

2A CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		
2007	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Cardinal Gibbons	1	Shelby	0	
2008	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	First Flight	2	Forbush	1	
2009	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Swansboro	2	Forbush	1	OT
2010	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Swansboro	2	Forbush	1	
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary	Cuthbertson	2	Carrboro	1	PK
2012	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Carrboro	2	Cuthbertson	1	
2013	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Swansboro	3	South Iredell	0	
2014	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	West Stokes	2	Washington	0	
2015	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Carrboro	2	Forbush	1	OT
2016	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Carrboro	1	Forbush	0	OT
2017	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Carrboro	3	West Stokes	0	
2018	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	First Flight	6	Lake Norman Charter	1	
2019	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Carrboro	1	Lake Norman Charter	1	(4-3 PK)



WOMEN'S SOCCER STATE CHAMPIONSHIP SCORES



1A CHAMPIONSHIPS

YEAR	SITE	CHAMPION		RUNNER-UP		
2007	SAS Soccer Park, Cary	Raleigh Charter	3	Bishop McGuinness	0	
2008	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Dixon	1	Polk County	0	
2009	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Polk County	1	Raleigh Charter	0	
2010	Paul Derr Stadium, NC State	Southwest Onslow	2	Avery County	0	
2011	WakeMed Soccer Park, Cary	Central Academy	1	Southwest Onslow	0	
2012	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Southwest Onslow	2	Thomas Jefferson	0	
2013	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Lake Norman Charter	6	Raleigh Charter	3	OT
2014	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Comm. S. of Davidson	2	East Carteret	1	PK
2015	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Raleigh Charter	2	Bishop McGuinness	1	
2016	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Comm. S. of Davidson	5	Franklin Academy	1	
2017	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Franklin Academy	3	Comm. S. of Davidson	3	4-3 PK
2018	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Union Academy	6	Franklin Academy	1	
2019	Dail Soccer Field, NC State	Union Academy	2	Franklin Academy	1	SD-OT